
 
 
 

 

 

CRITERION II 

2. Teaching Learning and Evaluation 

2.4 TEACHER PROFILE AND QUALITY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2.4.1.1. Number of sanctioned posts year wise 

during the last five years 

 

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 

NAMAKKAL – 637 002  
(Re-Accredited with ‘B’ Grade by NAAC & Affiliated to Periyar University, Salem) 

 

 

 



S. No. 

1. 

The following number of teaching post is sanctioned for the Academic Year from 2017 to 2022. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14. 

ARIGNAR ANNA GOVERNMENT ARTS COLLEGE 
NAMAKKAL - 637 002 

15 

SANCTIONED STRENGH OF TEACHING FACULTY 

Tamil 

Department 

Principal 

English 

Economics 

Commerce 

Business Administration 

History 
Mathematics 

Statistics 

Physics 

Chemistry 
Botany 

Zoology 

Geography 
Computer Science 

Total 

2017-2018 

14 

13 

12 

4 

12 

13 

14 

16 

10 

6 

130 

15 

15 

|2018-2019 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2022 

12 

9 

12 

5 

14 

14 

16 

13 

10 

8 

No. of Sanctioned Post 

145 

Academic Year 

15 

12 

12 

5 

14 

16 

13 

10 

146 

1 

15 

15 

2 

9 

1 

1 

5 

|4 

|4 

16 

Date: 14.06.2023 

10 

8 

146 

15 

15 

12 

1 

12 

14 

14 

16 

13 

10 

146 

PRINCIPAL) Aringnar Anna Government 
Arts Cocge, 

Namakkai 637 001 


